
Stand: 24.04.2017 / 15:08:52

Ergebnisübersicht: Polzow [201717001] 22.04.2017 - 22.04.2017

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Cara 18740Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)1. P 8.10

Thea 47249Sabrina Gronewold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)2. P 7.90

Canillo 238Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 7.80

Finlandina138Kati Lekander (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)4. P 7.70

Carlotta L 348Marie-Kathrin Pratsch (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)5. P 7.60

Caskario55Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 7.60

Cleiner Heiner98Kati Lekander (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)5. P 7.60

Chaccolina 776Steffi Rauschenberg (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)8. P 7.50

Charly SE90Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)8. P 7.50

Dolly 483125Sabrina Gronewold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)10. P 7.40

Can Do It 533Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)11. 7.30

Coleana104Ralf Eisert (RFV Altglietzen e.V.)11. 7.30

Gavi White146Marie Matschke (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)11. 7.30

Carlotta Knopf47Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)14. 7.20

General 88147Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)14. 7.20

Spark and Pepper244Andreas Teicher Dr. (REITER-VEREIN RUDOW E.V.)14. 7.20

Alegro Lu3Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)17. 7.10

Calimero 64129Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)17. 7.10

Clooney 125101Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)19. 7.00

Cemary71Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)20. 6.90

2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Semper Filius240Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)1. P 8.10

Canillo 238Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 7.90

Lysann 23266Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 7.80

Thea 47249Sabrina Gronewold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)4. P 7.70

Carlotta Knopf47Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 7.60

Charly SE90Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)5. P 7.60

Festival L136Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)5. P 7.60

Canbary34Kati Lekander (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)8. P 7.50

Caskario55Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)8. P 7.50

Cemary71Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)8. P 7.50

Dolly 483125Sabrina Gronewold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)11. 7.30

Chaccolina 776Steffi Rauschenberg (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)12. 7.20

Carlos P 245Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 6.90

Lady Roman169Julia Juhnke (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)13. 6.90

Can Do It 533Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)15. 6.80

Coleana104Ralf Eisert (RFV Altglietzen e.V.)15. 6.80

Calimero 64129Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)17. 6.50

Cleiner Heiner98Kati Lekander (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)17. 6.50

General 88147Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)19. 6.30

Spark and Pepper244Andreas Teicher Dr. (REITER-VEREIN RUDOW E.V.)20. 6.20

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Culle 2117Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)1. P 8.20

Sam 1070237Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)2. P 7.90

Festival L136Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)3. P 7.80

Cellussul68Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 7.70

Chakaria80Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 7.60

Clondyke 4100Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 7.60

Catness 560Nele Matschke (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)7. 7.40

Lady Roman169Julia Juhnke (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)8. 7.00

Semper Filius240Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)9. 6.80

Corsicana112Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)10. 6.60

Canbary34Kati Lekander (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)11. 6.50

Levistol 2191Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 6.40

Lysann 23266Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 0.00
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4/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Püppi 142220Lea Sophie Dorn (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)1. P 8.20

Cathy Cool R59Franziska Kriesel (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 8.10

Candela Lou36William Thieme (RFV Wustrow e.V.)3. P 8.00

Cecilia 3864Franziska Jaensch (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)4. P 7.90

Balouberta 215Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)5. P 7.80

Leonie 185183Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)6. P 7.60

Vincent B253Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)7. P 7.50

Bibi Blocksberg 1220Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. P 7.40

Mona Lisa 396210Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. P 7.40

Monk Cojac211Lea Harke (RSV Polzow e.V)8. P 7.40

Forrest Gamp 3141Mareike Senz (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)11. 7.30

Magic Meike208Alexander Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)11. 7.30

Londrina 4203Julia Brummund (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 7.20

Luxana207Kristin Schmidt (Grambiner Haffreiter e. V.)14. 7.10

Cascada 5352Melissa Rutz (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 7.00

La Strada 10166Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)15. 7.00

Peppermint Patty 9218Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)15. 7.00

Shadow of Torney241Franziska Wilke (PSV Altentreptow e.V.)18. 6.90

Loxley 79258Anni Glasow (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)19. 6.80

Lemart181Maria Gneiting (RSV Polzow e.V.)20. 6.00

Shakira261Michelle Gleß (RSV Polzow)20. 6.00

4/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Kordial 5160Danila Nippe (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)1. P 8.20

Falencio133Carolin Krüger (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)2. P 8.10

Coupella Z113Julia Juhnke (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)3. P 8.00

Oskar 263215Mareike Dorn (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)4. P 7.90

Salsa Lu236Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)5. P 7.80

Intesaab xx155Mandy Ihlow (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)6. P 7.70

Lena 511182Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)7. P 7.50

Sir Henry 291243Vivien Kluth (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)8. 7.30

Sternchen 428246Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)8. 7.30

La Fee 22163Claudia Thamm (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)10. 7.20

Larius 18173Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)10. 7.20

Clara 15697Anja Daue-Thieme (RFV Wustrow e.V.)12. 7.10

Alegro Lu3Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)13. 7.00

Letienne185Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 7.00

Luna Le AA206Ina Stegemann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)15. 6.90

Lacardo 3167Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.)16. 6.80

Zypria 14255Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)17. 6.60

Candela D256Ralf Eisert (RFV Altglietzen e.V.)18. 6.40

Calida Noir27Josepha Herrling Dr. (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)19. 5.90

Quiet please 11227Kim Louisa Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)20. 5.00

5/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Golden Globe 9151Josefine Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 21.06

Ceryna73Manja Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 22.10

Land's End 12170Alexander Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 23.96

Quidam's Boy 3224Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 26.25

Likedeeler 2194Kristina Drews (PSV Hof Peeneland e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 26.39

Lena 511182Marie Lauchstädt (RFVV d. Windmühlenstadt Woldegk e.)6. P *0.00 / 27.06

Uns Söte250Alexander Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 28.30

Funny Mad Jo143Elisabeth Bartelt (RFV Marlow e. V.)8. P *0.00 / 29.74

Coupella Z113Julia Juhnke (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 37.87

Cathrina58Emma Köhn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)10. P *4.00 / 41.19

Cecilia 3864Franziska Jaensch (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)11. P *8.00 / 27.42

Che Guevara 2692Andreas Krentz (FRV Plöwen e. V.)12. 4.00 / 37.68

Leonie 185183Emilie Kruck (RV Zum Mühlental e.V)13. 4.00 / 39.04
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Balouberta 215Luzie Schwinge (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)14. 4.00 / 40.54

Londrina 4203Julia Brummund (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 4.00 / 40.98

Mona Lisa 396210Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)16. 4.00 / 41.82

Zypria 14255Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)17. 4.00 / 42.08

Calida Noir27Josepha Herrling Dr. (RFV Schorfheide e.V.)18. 4.00 / 44.44

Pablo's Little Love216Aniki Schlegel (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)19. 4.00 / 58.19

Monk Cojac211Lea Harke (RSV Polzow e.V)20. 8.00 / 37.22

5/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Bertha 719Rene Hackbarth (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)1. P *0.00 / 20.62

Lizz Dior200Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P *0.00 / 22.80

Levistol 2191Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P *0.00 / 23.26

Carlando 944Ida Henniges (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P *0.00 / 23.27

Pia von Pommern219Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 23.58

Kordial 5160Danila Nippe (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)6. P *0.00 / 23.84

Concorde 56107Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)7. P *0.00 / 24.40

La Sanna165Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 25.64

Lacardo 3167Susan Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.)9. P *0.00 / 25.98

Quantaro 4222Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)10. *0.00 / 27.05

Amadeus 9714Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)11. *0.00 / 37.62

Mörcy212Jule Christin Gürgens (RFV Insel Usedom e. V.)12. *4.50 / 61.41

Amaroso 35Frank Latzkow (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.)13. 4.00 / 35.66

Salsa Lu236Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)14. 4.00 / 38.68

Candela D256Ralf Eisert (RFV Altglietzen e.V.)15. 4.00 / 39.71

Ghaby150Marcel Takacs (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)16. 4.00 / 40.21

Caty 861Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)17. 4.00 / 40.95

Quo Vadia231Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 4.00 / 41.62

Royal Rebel235Laura Petschick (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.)19. 4.00 / 48.40

Little Foot 62197Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)20. 4.00 / 54.38

6/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

Bertha 719Rene Hackbarth (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)1. P 0.00 / 43.03

Ussandro251Gesine Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 46.98

Locke 24201Annelen Heinrich (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 0.00 / 47.96

Camina 1831Frank Polzin (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 51.38

Uns Söte250Alexander Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 52.48

Ghaby150Marcel Takacs (PferdeSG Gut Angermünde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 54.89

Catelina57Andreas Teicher Dr. (REITER-VEREIN RUDOW E.V.)7. P 0.00 / 55.81

Caruso 50349Sönke Sdunnus (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 56.54

La Sanna165Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 57.86

Calla 4530Christopher Lange (RSV Polzow e.V)10. P 0.25 / 60.00

Chiara 29194Laura Petschick (Zerrenthiner PferdeSV e. V.)11. 4.00 / 47.46

Land's End 12170Alexander Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)12. 4.00 / 54.61

Carlando 944Ida Henniges (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 5.25 / 63.70

Che Guevara 2692Andreas Krentz (FRV Plöwen e. V.)14. 8.00 / 50.60

Ascona 8311Francie Siegmund (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)15. 8.00 / 52.42

Carvallograf50Marvin Preuß (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)16. 8.00 / 53.01

Pia von Pommern219Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)17. 8.00 / 54.67

Cody 72102Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)18. 8.00 / 55.48

Quidam's Boy 3224Sofie Schnellhammer (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)19. 8.00 / 56.83

Cat's paw56Julia Brummund (RSV Polzow e.V)20. 8.50 / 60.63

6/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

Legolas 142179Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)1. P 0.00 / 44.42

Caligor28Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 0.00 / 46.36

Billy 55421Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.80

Little Foot 62197Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.92

Chaccolisto77Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)5. P 0.00 / 47.25

Alaskin2Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)6. P 0.00 / 47.78
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Fanny 644134Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 48.44

Santa Cruz 36238Ralf Eisert (RFV Altglietzen e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 49.25

Clapham Junction96Elisabeth Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)9. P 0.00 / 49.69

Quadriga 26221Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)10. P 0.00 / 49.82

Louis d' Or 2205Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 50.86

First Lady 257139Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. 0.00 / 50.95

Clondyke 4100Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)13. 0.00 / 52.88

Liessah193Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)14. 0.00 / 53.78

Adelino M1Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)15. 0.00 / 54.23

Cleopatra 23299Janine Richter (RFV Alt Zeschdorf e.V.)16. 0.00 / 55.53

Cellina 967Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)17. 0.00 / 55.82

Corsicana112Ulf Ebel (RSV Polzow e.V)18. 0.00 / 57.22

Comme Ci Comme Ca 7105Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)19. 0.75 / 61.47

Just a Boy157Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)20. 4.00 / 44.78

7/1 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Chameur 14682Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)1. P *0.00 / 43.81

Dorcy L129Steffen Lubahn (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 47.82

Caligor28Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)3. P 0.25 / 70.19

Diarano123Anna Ebel-Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 4.00 / 63.74

Boritas Bay22Olaf Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)5. P 4.00 / 66.43

Cellina 967Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)6. P 4.00 / 69.02

Cashcode54Andreas Teicher Dr. (REITER-VEREIN RUDOW E.V.)7. P 4.50 / 71.85

Santa Cruz 36238Ralf Eisert (RFV Altglietzen e.V.)8. 4.75 / 72.31

Chacomo 3279Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)9. 4.75 / 72.88

Careo 343Sabrina Gronewold (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)10. 5.00 / 73.03

Comme Ci Comme Ca 7105Jens Klöppel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)11. 5.25 / 74.58

Whinny 24254Hannes Prehl (RFV Altkamp u.Um.e.V.)12. 6.50 / 79.04

Cody 72102Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)13. 8.00 / 65.65

Chacco-Max75Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)14. 8.00 / 68.41

Faerdel132Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e. V.)15. 8.00 / 68.57

Just a Boy157Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)16. 8.00 / 68.76

Adelino M1Ludwig Jürgens (RSV Polzow e.V)17. 8.25 / 70.72

Lejour180Andreas Teicher Dr. (REITER-VEREIN RUDOW E.V.)18. 8.75 / 72.16

Contessa 190109Martin Kühl (RSV Polzow e.V)19. 12.00 / 68.19

Captain's Black Pearl39Romy Bischoff (Sana-SG Rügen e. V.)20. 12.00 / 68.34

7/2 Springprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Chaccolisto77Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)1. P *0.00 / 45.60

Fanny 644134Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)2. P *3.00 / 50.61

Alaskin2Thomas Schröter (Kooperativer ReitSC Hubertus Holzen)3. P 4.00 / 63.12

Louis d' Or 2205Alexander Bredlow (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)4. P 4.00 / 66.23

Liessah193Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)5. P 4.00 / 68.44

Billy 55421Paulin Gramenz (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)6. P 4.00 / 69.08

8 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Little Wonder260Nina Burmeister (RSV Polzow)1. P 7.90

Forrest Gamp 3141Mareike Senz (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)2. P 7.80

Loxley 79258Anni Glasow (PSV Schmarsow-Ausbau e. V.)3. P 7.60

Candela Lou36William Thieme (RFV Wustrow e.V.)4. P 7.50

Nehle 3214Kira Radke (Haflingerverein Grapzow e. V.)5. P 7.40

Püppi 142220Lea Sophie Dorn (RFV Dubnitz e. V.)6. P 7.30

Storm 28248Paulina Maria Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e. V.)6. P 7.30

Cascada 5352Melissa Rutz (RSV Polzow e.V)8. 7.20

Ghaby150Celina Drafz (RV Passow)9. 7.10

Lemart181Maria Gneiting (RSV Polzow e.V.)10. 7.00

Tabaluga262Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow)11. 6.90

Car Pilot264Meral Miyer ()12. 6.70

Shakira261Michelle Gleß (RSV Polzow)13. 6.00
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Max 4021209Nelly Bringmann (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)14. 5.90

Cody263Emely Wolfram (RSV Polzow)14. 5.90

Arafat 87Celina Drafz (RV Passow)16. 0.00

Arendarz265Meral Miyer ()16. 0.00
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